

## Another Great Video: YAFH Retrospective Art Show - Enjoy!

Youth Art For Healing <jan@youthartforhealing.org> Reply-To: Youth Art For Healing <jan@youthartforhealing.org> Wed, Dec 13, 2023 at 2:39 PM



Dear Friends,

In looking back at our 11 years of community partnerships, we are deeply grateful for all the meaningful connections we have made with student artists, art teachers, healthcare staff, businesses, volunteers, and donors.

As we look ahead, we are excited about our plans to move forward with the Matt Papirmeister Award. Every year, two high school seniors will each receive a \$2,500 scholarship toward their post-secondary education. Learn more about this scholarship on our website and in our "Youth Art For Healing in Action" video.

Please consider giving a donation to the Matt Papirmeister Award fund to support high school seniors who create uplifting paintings to comfort others, and help them achieve their post-secondary goals and dreams.

As we continue to support students creating art and giving to others in their communities, we are happy to share our new "Youth Art For Healing Retrospective Art Show" (below). This retrospective includes hundreds of beautiful artworks created by our student artists over the last 11 years. I hope you enjoy viewing this show as much as I do.

Thank you, and wishing all the best to you this holiday season!

Jan

Jan Papirmeister

YAFH Founder & Executive Director



## THE YAFH RETROSPECTIVE ART SHOW



Youth Art For Healing: 2012-23 Retrospective Virtual Art Show

## MULTIYEAR SET OF YAFH NOTECARDS

Each year, we have enjoyed printing sets of YAFH notecards showcasing works of art created by our talented student artists. We're now considering a special idea –printing a 20-card set of notecards featuring outstanding artworks created by our students over the last 11 years. Donors who give \$50 or more toward the Matt Papirmeister Award will receive this special multiyear set of notecards. Please email us "YES" at <a href="mailto:jan@youthartforhealing.org">jan@youthartforhealing.org</a> to reserve this special multiyear set!



Support from great partners like you enriches the lives of patients, families, students, and healthcare professionals.

No amount is too small – every dollar makes a difference!

Please give online at YouthArtForHealing.org/Donate

Your donation is fully tax-deductible.

Youth Art For Healing is a 501(c)3 organization. Our mission is to bring works of art created by youth into healthcare environments to provide a sense of comfort, inspiration, and healing for patients and their loved ones, and healthcare professionals.

Copyright © 2023 Youth Art For Healing. All rights reserved. Youth Art For Healing | P.O. Box 30183 | Bethesda, MD 20824-0183

